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1101010101 Rudnlude 0.00 26,938.64 -26,938.64 0.00
1101010112 WnRutids 0.00 91,661.00 91,661.00 0.00
1101020501 Rurnads 2,894,278.62 74,781.00 -184,152.00 2,784,907.62
1101020601 Vels.iiorhdands 0.00 91,661.00 -91,661.00 0.00
1101020603 Vi surmrs-lusyy, 277,228.92  17,653,086.33 -17,847,967.25 82,348.00
1101020604 Vi suIm1T-usnIy. 0.00 121,832.38 -121,832.38 0.00
1101030199 Rurntudfisre 63,452.13 60,278.81 -109,970.55 13,760.39
1102010101 a/ududu-Tusly. 265,504.00 258,160.00 -322,004.00 201,660.00
1102050124 ANFuaIn un. 162,335.92  18,093,876.45 -17,963,052.46 293,159.91
1102050125 /U a3, Juwnuniy 0.00 145,400.00 -145,400.00 0.00
1103020111 fudedamh 16,047,415.15 000  -1,397,744.58 14,649,670.57
1105010105 eGELRELE 1,115379.41  3661,866.85 -3,086,267.32 1,690,978.94
1205010101 21NN 78,764,097.55 0.00 0.00 78,764,097.55
1205010103 Ada. 91A1TANeRY -26,429,280.89 0.00 -259,988.76 -26,689,269.65
1205020101 2115d N 18,658,280.5533555'?56%?% q {;T'go 0.00 18,658,280.55
1205020103 ARE. 81A1T A, -10,297,659.62 0.0 -74,764.15 -10,372,423.77
1205030101 21T l/edy 48,056,959.75 (’o : 0.00 48,056,959.75
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1205040103 Aad. Aalgnaing -27,929,379.75 0.00 -266,617.64 -28,195,997.39
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1205060102 Add. 917 ldseyT -6,178,992.00 0.00 0.00 617899200
1206010101 Agfusidninny 6,079,249.32 0.00 0.00 6,079,249.32
1206010103 Aaa Ajiasidninay -4,670,231.32 0.00 -20,629.37 -4,690,660.69
1206020101 Agfausianuwmue 46,531,244.18 0.00 0.00 46,531,244.18
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206020103 Aad Aoy -30,280,919.37 0.00 -423,200.04 -30,704,119.41
206030101 A3ftslni1&any 3,347,747.58 0.00 0.00 3,347,747.58
206030102 Wnlwi&ing 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
206030103 paa Tiingang -1,956,851.14 0.00 -23,310.13 -1,980,161.27
206040101 A awan 1,305,100.88 0.00 0.00 1,305,100.88
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0.00
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46,131,410.68
-583,872,323.08
51,920,865.56
-884,363,506.97
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0.00 -122,152.00 -17,848,636.66
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118,245.92
34,905,343.56
168,479,759.57
11,930,961.87
3,147,237.77
613,185.24
90,813.57
130,512.72
154,965.00
272,937.61
140,030.00
6,300.00
1,469,515.60
6,270.00
911,000.00
26,725,705.53
432,000.00
2,502,508.05
738,026.35
1,457,038.60
3,768,103.59
209,125.38
4,090,620.53
232,251.26
132,889.96
804,738.48
1,433,213.86
2,019,336.77
67,334.33
188,398.28
836,691.23
105,062.77
30,290.36
21,044,452.85

86,459,291.70

90,602.10
29,699.24
2,979,677.32
9,524,144.04
1,358,236.07
1,090,935.10
31,245.21
5,358.39
12,311.42
17,946.00
16,696.28
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
23,680.00
8,319,166.84
48,000.00
259,988.76
74,764.15
149,419.03
266,617.64
20,429.37
423,200.04
23,310.13
13,621.16
82,096.38
3,353.44
221,024.50
6,866.33
19,211.69
82,395.39
10,705.05
3,088.82
2,146,001.26
8,809,153.23

-6,402.10
0.00

0.00
-409,562.55
-75,356.60
-540,665.16
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
-3,800.00
-102,430.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

203,102.00
147,945.16
37,885,020.88
177,594,341.06
13,213,841.34
3,697,507.71
644,430.45
96,171.96
142,824.14
172,911.00
289,633.89
140,030.00
6,300.00
1,469,515.69
6,270.00
930,880.00
34,942,442.37
480,000.00
2,802,536.81
812,790.50
1,606,457.63
4,034,721.23
229,554.75
4,513,820.57
255,561.39
146,511.12
886,834.86

4 1,436,567.30
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2,240,361.27
74,200.66
207,609.97
919,086.62
115,767.82
33,379.18
23,190,454.11
95,268,444.93
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0.00
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Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date
01-08-2022 10:26:00
J1-08-2022 10:26:00
)1-08-2022 10:26:00
J1-08-2022 10:26:00
)1-08-2022 10:26:00
)1-08-2022 10:26:00
)1-08-2022 10:26:00
1-08-2022 10:26:00
11-08-2022 10:26:00
11-08-2022 10:26:00
1-08-2022 10:26:00
1-08-2022 10:26:00
1-08-2022 10:26:00
1-08-2022 10:26:00
1-08-2022 10:26:00
1-08-2022 10:26:00
1-08-2022 15:41:00
1-08-2022 15:43:00
2-08-2022 10:27:00
2-08-2022 10:37:00
1-08-2022 15:08:00
1-08-2022 16:04:00
-08-2022 16:07:00
-08-2022 16:15:00
-08-2022 17.01:00
-08-2022 09:46:00

-08-2022 09:48:00

suMsnsvlng

KRUNGTHAI BANK

802-6-00007-2 Currency

HaUsevud 15 Account Status
waUsemud 15 Branch Name
82,987.18 Available
Balance
Teller Id Transaction
Code
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
93999 BPDWT
93999 BPDWT
931000 BCD14
931001 BCD14
510509 CWTRC
93999 BPDWT
93999 BPDWT
561587 CWTRC
90155 CBCA
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG
BR.

82,987.18

Cheque
No.

Description
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMlsnommm’i’aa
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682 m¢ .
ORKTAE ATMEL R IGAL))

o

Amount Balance

2,560.00 279,991.92
1,040.00 281,031.92
8,044.32 289,076.24
6,646.46 295,722.70
9,451.00 305,173.70
10,280.00 315,453.70
6,400.00 321,853.70
11,600.00 333,453.70
6,240.00 339,693.70
13,920.00 353,613.70
11,670.00 365,283.70
6,960.00 372,243.70
10,280.00 382,523.70
2,560.00 385,083.70

3,840.00 388,923.70

SENSAMPAD T TWIYMT  2,244.14 391,167.84

Regional lrrig
Regional Irrig
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

10136852
Regional Irrig
Regional Irrig
8021107294 10136851

CB Debit 10136843
Round1:CK#10136

GFMIS/108682

CGFMIS/108682

-1,280.00 389,887.84
-110,211.78 279,676.06
48,600.00 328,276.06
10,000.00 338,276.06
-70,732.17 267,543.89
-10,000.00 257,543.89
-48,600.00 208,943.89
-208,411.89 532.00
-203.00 329.00
37,220.00 37,540.00

3,600.00 41,149.00

Init Br

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0802

108682
108682
0802

0802

0802

0802

0700

108682

108682



29-08-2022 09:38:00
29-08-2022 09:38:00
29-08-2022 12:21:00
30-08-2022 09:54:00
30-08-2022 09:54:00
30-08-2022 13:52:00
30-08-2022 13:54:00
30-08-2022 15:00:00
30-08-2022 15:04:00
30-08-2022 16:32:00
30-08-2022 16:35:00
30-08-2022 18:17:00
31-08-2022 10:11:00
31-08-2022 10:11:00
31-08-2022 10:11:00
31-08-2022 10:11:00
31-08-2022 10:11:00
11-08-2022 10:11:00
11-08-2022 10:11:00

11-08-2022 10:11:00

‘otal Cr. =
7,653,086.33

931002
931002
93999
931000
931000
580298
580298
K19294
K19294
93999
93999
90180
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001

931001

BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
CWTPC
CWTPC
PADWP
PADWP
BPDWT
BPDWT
CBCA
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Regional rrig

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
10136866
10136863

9294-

109000208480114

9294-

109000208410106

Regional Irrig

Regional Irrig

SBK:34 SBR:877 10136864

ICAS INCL R1

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMiS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Total Dr. =-17,847,531.07

722,361.70 736,989.60

420.00 118,395.57 108682

639.18 119,034.75 108682

-104,406.85 14,627.90 0802

108682
32,000.00 768,989.60 108682
-640.24 768,349.36 0802
-1,280.48 767,068.88 0802
-11,648.00 755,420.88 0802
-41,750.00 713,670.88 0802

-32,000.00 681,670.88 0802

-680,611.70 1,059.18 0802

-420.00 639.18 0700
1,830.00 2,469.18 108682
2,848.00 5,317.18 108682
2,655.00 7,972.18 108682
3,841.00 11,813.18 108682
4,047.00 15,860.18 108682

51,027.00 67,787.18 108682
6.400.00 74,187.18 108682
8,800.00 82,967.18 108682

durIgnAes

=

Fd
(UNANITUTIT NOIR)

unFnmsSunasdaidngms
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Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
-edger Balance

Jate

)2-08-2022 15:10:00

12-08-2022 16:13:00

13-08-2022 16:32:00

14-08-2022 09:54:00

4-08-2022 15:34:00

5-08-2022 09:45:00

5-08-2022 16:38:00

5-08-2022 18:09:00

0-08-2022 15:29:00

1-08-2022 14:09:00

5-08-2022 10:05:00

-08-2022 10:05:00

~08-2022 10:05:00

-08-2022 10:05:00

i-08-2022 10:05:00

-08-2022 13:44:00

802-6-00764-6
vaUszud 15
uadsinudt 15
13,760.39

Teller Id

510509

561587

510509

931000

93999

931000

93999

90180

K19294

561587

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

93999

SUIMSNsSYINe

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

CBCA

PADWP

CDCH

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.
13,760.39

Description

8021107294

GFMIS/108682

Regional Irrig

GFMIS/108682

Regional Irrig

SBK:34 SBR:877

ICAS INCL R1

9204-

10900020848000601

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/ 108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Regional Irrig

o o
.-

Cheque No.

10132800

10132799

10132801

10132802

fnngndes

e 10t

(aneasuiid nedd)

Amount Balance

-9,473.00 53,979.13

-17,834.00 36,145.13

-32,615.43 3,529.70

11,704.00 15,233.70

-11,704.00 3,529.70

17,610.00 21,139.70

-17,310.00 3,829.70

-780.00 3,049.70

-300.00 2,749.70

11,000.00 13,749.70

4,755.14 18,504.84

35,310.00 53,814.84

3,467.29 57,282.13

4,755.14 62,037.27

4,755.14 66,792.41

-35,310.00 31,482.41

Wodyimsidusanigdinngns

Init Br

0802

0802

0802

108682

0802

108682

0802

0700

0802

0802

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682



15-08-2022 13:45:00

15-08-2022 14:55:00

15-08-2022 15:17:00

15-08-2022 15:40:00

16-08-2022 09:55:00

16-08-2022 09:55:00

16-08-2022 14:04.00

6-08-2022 16:31:00

7-08-2022 10:14:00

7-08-2022 16:36:00

9-08-2022 09:57:00

9-08-2022 09:57:00

9-08-2022 17:44.00

3-08-2022 15:50:00

3-08-2022 14:20:00

»-08-2022 14:21:00

)-08-2022 16:03:00

1-08-2022 18:17:00

tal Cr. = 182,111.19

93999

580298

580298

510509

931000

931000

580298

93999

931000

93999

931001

931001

93999

580298

937072

937070

580298

90180

BPDWT Regional Irrig -17,732.71 13,749.70 0802
CWTRC 10132803 -6,312.00 7,437.70 0802
CDCH 447.00 7,884.70 0802
CWTRC 10132804 -6,951.00 933.70 0802
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,467.29 4,400.99 108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,755.14 9,156.13 108682
CDCH 14,741.64 23,897.77 0802
BPDWT Regional Irrig -8,222.43 15,675.34 (0802
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,062.62 19,637.96 108682
BPDWT- - ~Regionatlmg - — —— - — -3,962.62 15,675.34 0802
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,328.00 39,003.34 108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,962.62 42,965.96 108682
BPDWT Regional Irrig -27,290.62 15,675.34 0802
CWTRC 10132805 -2.68 15,672.66 0802
BCD14 Royal Irrigati/200012 7,388.64 23,061.30 108682
BCD14 Royal Irrigati/200012 26,701.53 49,762.83 108682
CWTRC 10132807  -35,222.44 14,540.39 0802
CBCA SBK:34 SBR:877 101328086 -780.00 13,760.39 0700
ICAS INCL R1
.3 v
TUUIGDABY
Total Dr. =-231,802.93 ;
’\:,I'"
(unannum ERD))
indvinrSusardyFswgms
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Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
-edger Balance

Jate

12-08-2022 00:04:00

13-08-2022 16:08:00

13-08-2022 16:34:00

3-08-2022 16:34.00

3-08-2022 17:35:00
8-08-2022 00:02:00
0-08-2022 17:25:00
5-08-2022 13:12:00
5-08-2022 19:13:00

3-08-2022 10:16:00

3-08-2022 15:25:00

3-08-2022 09:51:00

»-08-2022 16:24:00

)-08-2022 11:14:00

tal Cr. = 65,656.00

802-6-02113-4
dfnouralsenud
dinsualsemud
2,430.00

Teller Id

9253

550525

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
9253
ITBANK
580298
ITBANK

580298

ITBANK

22685

ITBANK

580298

sUMsNsying

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available

Transaction
Code

DD

TSTDCA
PBDWT
PBDWT

PBDWT
DD
PBDWT
TSTDCA
PBDWT

TSTDCA

PBDWT

TSTDCA

PBDWT

TSTDCA

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.
2,430.00

Description

PBP sweep
payment: 725776

WavusudiAe afidad
13N15##UID=55

G9070 -0700300126

G9070 -0700300126

G9070 -0700300835

PBP sweep
payment:725776

G9070 -0700300126

wan.lasvasunsedss
UID=580298##ZTLO=BR
G9070 -0700300291

wan. & autaimnssust
UID=580298##ZTLO=BR

G9070 -0700300291

van.afidasudnsi
UID=22685##ZTLO=BR1
2

G9070 -0700300835

weisedng Buanii
UID=580298##ZTLO=B

Total Dr. =-63,226.00

Cheque

No.

Amount Balance

550.00 550.00

2,710.00 3,260.00
-400.00 2,860.00
-150.00 2,710.00

-2,710.00 0.00
200.00 200.00
-200.00 0.00
300.00 300.00
-300.00 0.00

56,756.00 56,756.00

-56,756.00 0.00

2,710.00 2,710.00

-2,710.00 0.00

2,430.00 2,430.00

dungndag

.

(MNIITUTE need)

Init Br

0000

0487

0802

0802

0802

0000

0802

0802

0802

0802

0802

1282

0802

0802

LY = o
MM IS WSS iy



SUIMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 802-6-02132-0 Currency THB

\ccount Name ddaouuRlsenIud 15 Account Status  Active

\lias Name dinutalszmu® Branch Name PAK PHANANG BR.

-edger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Jate Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque
No.

)1-08-2022 23:10:00 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8027003784

12-08-2022 16:07:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9070 -0700300725

6-08-2022 23:10:00 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8027003784

7-08-2022 12:34:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9070 -0700300126

9-08-2022 23:10:00 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8027003784

2-08-2022 12:17:00 ITBANK PBDWT G9070 -0700300126

otal Cr. = 28,435.00 Total Dr., =-28,435.00

3D

InE

a

1IN Enuazy

Amount Balance
8,525.00 8,525.00

-8,525.00 0.00

10,410.00 10,410.00

-10,410.00 0.00

9,500.00 9,500.00

-9,500.00 0.00

s y
TuMIgNAey

gy 9 53

=

o
(UNTMIUTTT nosd)
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w a
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0802

0802

0802

0802

0802

0802
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SUTMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHA! BANK

G

Account No. 802-6-02178-9 Currency THB

A\ccount Name  diinautausymud 15 ( Account Status  Active

\lias Name shiinoutalsenud 15 ( Branch Name PAK PHANANG

.edger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Jate Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
“otal Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00

duigndas

(UNANITUTIE Nead)
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